Subject to Change.

State Case MIX Md p 10/1/2023 Pl(] N Contact State RAI Coordinator to confirm.

Information as of 9.12.23

Medicaid PDPM Plan
Beginning 10.1.23

[ PDPM data collection-
OSA Required

[l PDPM Capture- No OSA

[[] PDPM Future Date- OSA
Possibly Required

[] Non-MDS Based Case

Mix
*  MD: RUG CMlI rates frozen through 12/2024; no OSA required *  SD: Legislation still pending for implementation of PDPM (7/1/2023)
*  NH: Next snapshot in 2024; No OSA required at this time *  TX: OSA not required, states must submit data elements through Texas portal system
* NY: RUG CMlI rates frozen through 2024; unknown plan for PDPM *  UT: PDPM payment, but using OSA for Upper Payment Level

*  OH: Providers may choose to freeze RUG CMI rates; or continue with OSA to update *  WA: RUG CMI from Q3 projected through 7/2024; PDPM rates to follow
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State RAI Coordinator Contact List

State State RAI Coordinator Email
WA Donna Zaglin Donna.Zaglin@dshs.wa.gov
Wi Heather Newton heathera.newton@dhs.wisconsin.gov
wv Joyce Settle joyce.f settle@wv.gov
wy Timothy Cozad timothy.cozad@wyo.gov

State | State RAI Coordinator Email State | State RAI Coordinator Email
AK | Jen Novobilski Jen.novobilski@alaska.gov MN | Nadine Clness Health. mds@state mn.us
AL | Donna Milstead RAlcoordinator@adph.state al.us MO | StaceyBryan Stacey.Bryan@health. mo.gov
MCO | Danette Beeson (backyl Danette Beeson@health mo.gov
AR Deanna Bryant deanna.bryanti@dhs. arkansas.gov ( P)
- - - MS | Gloria Daughfry Gloria Daughtry@ msdh.ms.gov
AZ Estrella Gies (acting) estrella.gies@ardhs. gov - - - -
MT Tensina Smith Tensina Smith@mt.gov
MDSOASIS@odph. ca.gov. P
CA Lee Cuen MDSOASIS@cdoh.c3.gov MNC Janet Brooks Janet Brooks@dhhs.nc.gov
CA Lupe Cruz (backup) MDSOASISE cdph.ca.gov ND Kelly Beechie kbeechie@nd.aov
CO | Wendy Castro wendy.castro@state.co.us NE | Daniel Taylor daniel taylor@nebraska.gov
CT Connie Greene connie greene@ct gov NE Annette Pankoke Annette Pankokei@nebraska. gov
CcT Karen Gworek (backup) Karen.gworeki@ct.qov NH Kari Bourgenis Kari R Bourgeois@dhhs nh gov
DC | Veronica Longstreth veronica.longstreth@dc.aov NJ | Dawn Stillwell N.J.CMSDataStaffii DOH NJ.Gov
. . " i o A i G A ..
DE Kim Reed kim.reed@delaware.qov MJ Arlene McMinch (backup) ariene.mcninchi@doh.nj.gov
FL Anne Avery Anne Averv@ahca.myfionida, com NM | Cynthia Parsons cynthia.parsons@doh.nm.qov
A Cathy Davis cdavisT @dch.aa 00w NM | Francine Arguello (backup) Francine Arquelio2@doh nm gov
oA e FEP—— NV | Carol Eastburg ceastburg@health nv.gov
ia Pe cynthia petty@dch.ga.gov
ynt tty NV | Jeanne Hesterlee (backup) mhestedes@health nv.qov
I \ hed Wi
HI Kelly Watanabe Kelly. watanabe@ doh. hawaii.gowv NY | Mania Copperwheat S ————
- - - - - - mds3@health. nv.gov
HI Veronica Mitchell (backup) Veronica Mitchell@doh_hawaii.gov oH Cheryl Moya Cheryl. Mova@odh.ohio.gov
14 Vicki Worth vicki worthi@dia iowa gov OK Diane Henry DianeH@health ok gov
14 Geri Paul {backup) geri.paul@dia.iowa.gov OR | Joy Ramsby Joy M Ramsbv@odhs oreqon.gov
ID Chia Yun Hartranft jasmine hartranfi@dhw idaho.gov PA Kiera Price QA-MDS@pa.qov
IL Lari J. Brown Lori.J. Brown@illinois.qov PA Sharon Vaughn QA-MDS@pa.gov
IN Christina Samuels CSamuels@healih.IN.gov PR | Lourdes Cruz lenz@salud.gov.pr
IN Arron Caguelin (backup) ACaquelin@health.IN.gov RI Jessica Marcaccio jessica.marcaccio@health.ri.gov
KS Lon Mouak lori. mouak@ks gov sC Vacant
- - - - SD Tina Muller tina muller@state sd.us
KY Jennifer Smith JenniferSmith@ky.gov .
SD Jolene Juneau (backup) Jolene juneau@state sd.us
i i | el i (G - 1,
LA Joseph McDaniel oseph.modaniel@la.gov ™ Debra Verna debravernaginaoy
MA Maurzen Waitt Maursen Waitti@MassMail state ma us ™ Susan Edgeman Susan Edgeman@hhs texas.gov
MA | Andrew Lambert andrew lambernt@mass.gov T | MDS Coding/Clinical Questions RAI MDS@hhs.texas.qov
MD Mary Tarenyika mary tarenyika@maryland qov ut Erin Lioyd ennlloyd@utah gov
ME Suzanne Pinelie Suzanne pinette@maine gov VA Ruthanne Risser ruthanne risser@wdn . virginia qov
M Haideh Najafi najafih@michigan.gov VT Suzanne Leavitt Suzanne | eavitt@vermont gov
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